FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km
Free Practice 2 16/9/2023 10:55 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:55:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:14.260 +14.944 10:57:14.190 13 1:01.955 +2.371 11:08:54.549
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 2 1:08.151 +8.835 10:58:22.341 14 1:01.828 +2.244 11:09:56.377
1 1:10.972 +12.225 10:56:36.714 3 1:00.236 +0.920 10:59:22.577 15 1:00.461 +0.877 11:10:56.838
2 1:00.105 +1.358 10:57:36.819 4 59.316 11:00:21.893
3 59.560 +0.813 10:58:36.379 5 1:00.058 +0.742 11:01:21.951 (42) Ryder Mckenna
4 59.296 +0.549 10:59:35.675 6 1:00.464 +1.148 11:02:22.415 1 1:13.977 +13.530 10:57:04.077
5 59.114 +0.367 11:00:34.789 7 59.586 +0.270 11:03:22.001 2 1:03.169 +2.722 10:58:07.246
6 59.312 +0.565 11:01:34.101 8 59.898 +0.582 11:04:21.899 3 1:02.523 +2.076 10:59:09.769
7 58.747 11:02:32.848 9 59.941 +0.625 11:05:21.840 4 1:02.183 +1.736 11:00:11.952
8 59.173 +0.426 11:03:32.021 10 59.863 +0.547 11:06:21.703 5 1:01.714 +1.267 11:01:13.666
9 1:03.011 +4.264 11:04:35.032 1" 1:00.598 +1.282 11:07:22.301 6 1:13.492 +13.045 11:02:27.158
12 1:00.511 +1.195 11:08:22.812 7 1:10.601 +10.154 11:03:37.759
(10) Aidil Zariff 13 1:00.020 +0.704 11:09:22.832 8 1:00.855 +0.408 11:04:38.614
1 1:14.443 +15.593 10:57:19.884 14 59.735 +0.419 11:10:22.567 9 1:00.861 +0.414 11:05:39.475
2 1:02.373 +3.523 10:58:22.257 10 1:00.447 11:06:39.922
3 1:00.108 +1.258 10:59:22.365 (4) Nufayl Darwisy 11 1:01.425 +0.978 11:07:41.347
4 59.287 +0.437 11:00:21.652 1 1:07.266 +7.940 10:56:20.432 12 1:01.536 +1.089 11:08:42.883
5 1:00.674 +1.824 11:01:22.326 2 1:00.778 +1.452 10:57:21.210 13 1:01.418 +0.971 11:09:44.301
6 59.750 +0.900 11:02:22.076 3 1:02.741 +3.415 10:58:23.951 14 1:00.951 +0.504 11:10:45.252
7 59.265 +0.415 11:03:21.341 4 59.443 +0.117 10:59:23.394
8 59.415 +0.565 11:04:20.756 5 59.326 11:00:22.720 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan
9 1:40.667 +41.817 11:06:01.423 6 1:00.072 +0.746 11:01:22.792 1 1:11.644 +11.143 10:56:15.151
10 1:16.908 +18.058 11:07:18.331 7 59.860 +0.534 11:02:22.652 2 1:04.622 +4.121 10:57:19.773
1 59.152 +0.302 11:08:17.483 8 59.520 +0.194 11:03:22.172 3 1:05.837 +5.336 10:58:25.610
12 1:02.044 +3.194 11:09:19.527 9 59.960 +0.634 11:04:22.132 4 1:02.627 +2.126 10:59:28.237
13 58.850 11:10:18.377 10 59.786 +0.460 11:05:21.918 5 1:01.642 +1.141 11:00:29.879
1 1:00.559 +1.233 11:06:22.477 6 1:01.260 +0.759 11:01:31.139
(12) Fahim Naufal 12 59.901 +0.575 11:07:22.378 7 1:00.913 +0.412 11:02:32.052
1 1:12.827 +13.918 10:57:20.005 13 1:00.559 +1.233 11:08:22.937 8 1:01.527 +1.026 11:03:33.579
2 1:05.539 +6.630 10:58:25.544 14 59.967 +0.641 11:09:22.904 9 1:00.867 +0.366 11:04:34.446
3 59.639 +0.730 10:59:25.183 15 59.773 +0.447 11:10:22.677 10 1:00.944 +0.443 11:05:35.390
4 59.358 +0.449 11:00:24.541 1 1:00.501 11:06:35.891
5 59.374 +0.465 11:01:23.915 (11) Naufal Aryan 12 2:12.689 +1:12.188 11:08:48.580
6 58.909 11:02:22.824 1 1:14.214 +14.870 10:56:51.723 13 1:14.410 +13.909 11:10:02.990
7 59.508 +0.599 11:03:22.332 2 1:01.304 +1.960 10:57:53.027
8 1:01.365 +2.456 11:04:23.697 3 1:00.353 +1.009 10:58:53.380 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
9 1:09.286 +10.377 11:05:32.983 4 1:00.018 +0.674 10:59:53.398 1 1:14.766 +13.869 10:56:36.623
10 59.804 +0.895 11:06:32.787 5 59.344 11:00:52.742 2 1:02.355 +1.458 10:57:38.978
1 59.442 +0.533 11:07:32.229 6 59.487 +0.143 11:01:52.229 3 1:01.730 +0.833 10:58:40.708
12 59.256 +0.347 11:08:31.485 7 1:00.203 +0.859 11:02:52.432 4 1:01.518 +0.621 10:59:42.226
13 58.951 +0.042 11:09:30.436 8 1:00.750 +1.406 11:03:53.182 5 1:01.536 +0.639 11:00:43.762
14 1:00.637 +1.728 11:10:31.073 9 1:23.112 +23.768 11:05:16.294 6 1:02.734 +1.837 11:01:46.496
10 1:06.809 +7.465 11:06:23.103 7 1:01.882 +0.985 11:02:48.378
(6) Qasha Irfan 1" 59.401 +0.057 11:07:22.504 8 1:01.496 +0.599 11:03:49.874
1 1:10.880 +11.633 10:56:20.139 12 1:00.729 +1.385 11:08:23.233 9 1:01.188 +0.291 11:04:51.062
2 1:00.534 +1.287 10:57:20.673 13 1:00.193 +0.849 11:09:23.426 10 1:00.906 +0.009 11:05:51.968
3 1:02.182 +2.935 10:58:22.855 14 59.634 +0.290 11:10:23.060 1 1:01.036 +0.139 11:06:53.004
4 59.904 +0.657 10:59:22.759 12 1:01.176 +0.279 11:07:54.180
5 59.632 +0.385 11:00:22.391 (78) Chen Sihang 13 1:00.897 11:08:55.077
6 59.756 +0.509 11:01:22.147 1 1:11.157 +11.573 10:56:44.762 14 1:01.041 +0.144 11:09:56.118
7 59.800 +0.553 11:02:21.947 2 1:00.671 +1.087 10:57:45.433 15 1:01.304 +0.407 11:10:57.422
8 59.247 11:03:21.194 3 1:00.226 +0.642 10:58:45.659
9 59.410 +0.163 11:04:20.604 4 59.860 +0.276 10:59:45.519 (75) Jia You En Li
10 1:00.323 +1.076 11:05:20.927 5 59.659 +0.075 11:00:45.178 1 1:17.737 +16.458 10:57:03.751
11 59.363 +0.116 11:06:20.290 6 1:00.959 +1.375 11:01:46.137 2 1:03.168 +1.889 10:58:06.919
12 59.679 +0.432 11:07:19.969 7 1:05.304 +5.720 11:02:51.441 3 1:02.526 +1.247 10:59:09.445
13 59.377 +0.130 11:08:19.346 8 1:00.026 +0.442 11:03:51.467 4 1:02.188 +0.909 11:00:11.633
14 59.282 +0.035 11:09:18.628 9 59.745 +0.161 11:04:51.212 5 1:01.699 +0.420 11:01:13.332
15 59.592 +0.345 11:10:18.220 10 59.584 11:05:50.796 6 1:01.690 +0.411 11:02:15.022
1 1:00.021 +0.437 11:06:50.817 7 1:01.676 +0.397 11:03:16.698
(5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 12 1:01.777 +2.193 11:07:52.594 8 1:02.169 +0.890 11:04:18.867
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Free Practice 2 16/9/2023 10:55 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:55:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:02.029 +0.750 11:05:20.896

10 1:01.473 +0.194 11:06:22.369

1 1:01.703 +0.424 11:07:24.072

12 1:03.474 +2.195 11:08:27.546

13 1:02.201 +0.922 11:09:29.747

14 1:01.279 11:10:31.026

(7) Aryan Mikhail

1 1:14.787 +13.289 10:56:55.391
2 1:03.288 +1.790 10:57:58.679
3 1:03.118 +1.620 10:59:01.797
4 1:02.658 +1.160 11:00:04.455
5 1:02.430 +0.932 11:01:06.885
6 1:02.564 +1.066 11:02:09.449
7 1:02.626 +1.128 11:03:12.075
8 1:02.073 +0.575 11:04:14.148
9 1:03.033 +1.535 11:05:17.181
10 1:02.508 +1.010 11:06:19.689
1 1:02.421 +0.923 11:07:22.110
12 1:02.589 +1.091 11:08:24.699
13 1:01.498 11:09:26.197
14 1:02.161 +0.663 11:10:28.358

(9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman

1 1:12.404 +10.198 10:56:29.922
2 1:04.201 +1.995 10:57:34.123
3 1:04.356 +2.150 10:58:38.479
4 1:04.113 +1.907 10:59:42.592
5 1:02.291 +0.085 11:00:44.883
6 1:02.371 +0.165 11:01:47.254
7 1:03.205 +0.999 11:02:50.459
8 1:02.779 +0.573 11:03:53.238
9 1:02.444 +0.238 11:04:55.682
10 1:02.371 +0.165 11:05:58.053
1 1:02.255 +0.049 11:07:00.308
12 1:02.590 +0.384 11:08:02.898
13 1:02.206 11:09:05.104
(8) Ar Razin Azmi
1 1:23.298 +18.372 10:57:18.594
2 1:08.765 +3.839 10:58:27.359
3 1:07.994 +3.068 10:59:35.353
4 1:05.117 +0.191 11:00:40.470
5 1:05.536 +0.610 11:01:46.006
6 1:08.431 +3.505 11:02:54.437
7 1:05.239 +0.313 11:03:59.676
8 1:06.940 +2.014 11:05:06.616
9 1:06.645 +1.719 11:06:13.261
10 1:04.926 11:07:18.187
1 2:16.083 +1:11.157 11:09:34.270
12 1:18.183 +13.257 11:10:52.453
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